
 
 

CONFERENCE ERRATA 
 
New Location: 
 
Tuesday, August 28th 
 
Room 207-208 1:00 PM Pre-Conference Workshop: Water Infrastructure Funding – US EPA now in Room 205-206. 
  
 

Replacement Speakers: 
 

Tuesday, August 27th 
 

Room 201-202 1:00 PM: Brandon O’Daniel, Xylem (brandon.odaniel@xylem.com), (replaces Kate Zhao); Davar Ardalan, 
TulipAI and John Smith, Haley Ward (replaces Bryan Samuels) Demystifying Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning – 
Tools for the Future 
 
Wednesday, August 28th 
 
Room 202-202 1:30 PM: Ann Casey, Carollo (acasey@carollo.com), Advancing Facility Management with Customized 
Coud-based Tools for Condition Assessment (replaces Andrew Burton) 
 
Room 217 3:30 PM: Bob Trovato, Operations Plant Superintendent at York River Treatment Plant ( rtrovato@hrsd.com), 
HRSD WWTP Primary Clarifier Influent & Effluent Pipe Rehabilitation (replaces Atilana Bolton) 
 
Thursday, August 29th 

 

Room 201-202 8:30 AM: Martin Korz, Co-Founder of APPIA Pipeline Solutions (martin@appia.solutions), Refining PCCP 
Inspections by Understanding EM Field Interactions (replaces Ad Shatat) 
 
Room 203-204 11:00 AM: Natalie Beach, Ph.D., PE, Carollo (nbeach@carollo.com), How Low Can We Go? Successful Low 
DO Operations for Biological Nutrient Removal at Pomona WRF (replaces Michelle Young) 
 
Room 215 11:30 AM: Mandy LeBlanc, Sr Manager of Pumping Operations, DC Water (mandy.leblanc@dcwater.com) 
Understanding Non-Revenue Water using AWOL (replaces Tayina Tardieu) 
 
Room 207-208 2:30 PM: Jeremy Hise, Hazen and Sawyer (jhise@hazenandsawyer.com) Lead Sampling Plan Development 
for Schools and Childcare Facilities Under the LCRR (replaces Balijit Sidhu) 
 
Room 201/202   4:00 PM: Ryan Jaeger, Municipal Services Commission (rjaeger@newcastlemsc.delaware.gov) Streamlining 
Sustainability: A Tailored Asset Management Approach for Small Community Water Systems (replaces Jay Guyer) 
 
Room 207-208 4:00 PM: Athira Haridas, Water/Wastewater Designer, HDR (athira.haridas@hdrinc.com), Novel UVLED 
Reactor for Indirect Potable Reuse (replaces Tara Randall) 
 
Room 207-208 5:00 PM: Prarthana Pradhan (ppradhan@carollo.com) and Jenna Manuszak (jmanuszak@carollo.com) of 
Carollo Carbon-Based Advanced Treatment brings (Direct) Potable Reuse to the East (replaces Eva Stein-Darling) 
 

Room 215 5:00 PM: Yaolin Fennell (YFennell@rockvillemd.gov), A Lead and Copper Rule Service Line Inventory 

Through a Digital Approach: A Case Study from the City of Rockville, Maryland (replaces Matthew Brew) 
 
Friday, August 30th 

 
Room 217 9:00 AM: Karin Flom, Planner for Frederick County, MD (kflom@frederickcountymd.gov) Frederick County’s 
Approach to Water Resources Element Updates (replaces Kimberly Gaines) 
 

Room 201-202 9:30 AM: William Elledge, Director DC Water, (william.elledge@dcwater.com), Equitable Infrastructure 

Investments for Equitable Outcome – DC Water’s Experience (replaces Getachew Melsew) 
 

Room 215 10:45 AM: Nick Brown, Ph.D., WEDG, HDR (nick.brown@hdrinc.com), Planning for the Future: Coastal 

Resilience Modeling For Public Utilities (replaces David Moore) 
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2024 Conference Errata, continued 

 
 
Replacement Presentation:  
 
Thursday, August 29th 
 
Room 210 4:00pm Where is that file? Document management tools and methods for inspection and condition assessment 
projects to be replace with Susan Donnally, HDR (susan.donnally@hdrinc.com), Development of a Framework and Business 
Processes for GLWA’s Linear System Integrity Program 

 

 
Corrected Title: 
 
Wednesday August 28th 

 

Room 207-207 9:00 AM: Kevin Letterly, Association of State Drinking water Administrators  – Making the Case for Increased 

Resources and Water Infrastructure Funding 

 
Thursday, August 29th 

 

Room 201-202 9:00 AM: Annie Vanrenterghem, InfraPLAN - Water main break predictions: how good old statistics still help 

in the age of AI 
 

 
Miscellaneous: 
 
Be sure you download the 2024 Tri-Con app sponsored by Mott MacDonald - (Search “2024 Tri-Con”) 
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